Somaiya Vidyavihar

K. J. Somaiya College of Science and Commerce

Master of Science (Biochemistry - By Papers) Sem | (10 Point)

Register - November-2019

Page No :1

Seat No

19-17101

19-17102

19-17103

19-17104

Examiner's Gracing : [* ], NccorNss: [#],0.5042: [ @], 0.5043:[@ ], 0.5044 : [@ ], 0.5045 : [ * ], LD : [~ ], Scaling Down R.8668 : [ ** ]

Candidate's Name

/IYER SHWETHA
SUBRAMANYAM
JYOTHY

ID:1420191266

/KAUSHIK USHMA AJAY

BEENA

ID:1420191267

/KONDKARI ARSHIYA
ALTAF SHAHNAZ

ID:1420191625

/QURESHI ZARQA
ASFIYA ABDUR RAUF
SHAMIM

ID:1420191682

Courses

Int
Ext
Total
Grade
GP
CG

Int
Ext
Total
Grade
GP
CG

Int

xt
Total
Grade
GP

CG

m

Ext
Total
Grade
GP
CG

CB [4]
37
56
93

0

10
40

CB [4]
34

51
85

o)

10
40

CB [4]
38
51
89
0]
10
40

CB [4]
38

4

79 @1
0

10

40

HPH [4]
37
58
95
0
10
40

HPH [4]
37
52
89
o)
10
40

HPH [4]
37
53
90
0
10
40

HPH [4]
36
44
80
0
10
40

BOPB [4]
38
55
93
0
10
40

BOPB [4]
35
43
78 @2
o)
10
40

BOPB [4]
36
41
77 @3
0
10
40

BOPB [4]
38
41
79 @1
0
10
40

FN [4]
33
56
89
0
10
40

FN [4]
34

52
86

0

10

40

FN [4]
33
48
81
0
10
40

FN [4]
38
39
77
A+
9
36

PR1[2]

46
46

0]
10
20

PR1[2]

45
45

0]
10
20

PR1[2]

44
44

0]
10
20

PR1[2]

44
44

0]
10
20

PR2[2]

41
a1

o}
10
20

PR2[2]

43
43

(0]
10
20

PR2[2]

43
43

(0]
10
20

PR 2 [2]

39
39
A+

9
18

PR3 [2]

47
a7

0]
10
20

PR3 [2]

46
46

0]
10
20

PR3 [2]

45
45

0]
10
20

PR3 [2]

39
39
A+

9
18

PR4[2]

42
42

)
10
20

PR 4[2]

43
43

0]
10
20

PR4[2]

46
46

0]
10
20

PR4[2]

48
48

0]
10
20

Result

TOTAL[24]
145
401
546

240

TOTAL[24]
140
375
515 @2

240

TOTAL[24]
144
371
515 @3

240

TOTAL[24]
150
335
485 @2

232

GPA: 10.00
Remark: Successful
Grade: O
Credits: 24

GPA: 10.00
Remark: Successful
Grade: O
Credits: 24

@ 0.5044A

GPA: 10.00
Remark: Successful
Grade: O
Credits: 24

@ 0.5044A

GPA: 9.67
Remark: Successful
Grade: A+
Credits: 24

@ 0.5044A
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Seat No

19-17106

19-17107

19-17108

19-17109

Examiner's Gracing : [ ], Nccor Nss: [#],0.5042: [ @ ], 0.5043 : [ @ ], 0.5044 : [ @ ], 0.5045 : [ * ], LD : [ ~], Scaling Down R.8668 : [ ** ]

Candidate's Name

/SHAIKH FARHA RAHIM

KHUDEJA BEE

ID:1420191209

SHARMA SACHIN
CHANDRABHAN
NIRMALA

ID:1420191443

THAKUR OMKAR
ASHOK ANKITA

ID:1420192040

/VITHLANI BHAVINI
VIJAYKUMAR SMITA

ID:1420191210

Courses

Int
Ext
Total
Grade
GP
CG

Int
Ext
Total
Grade

CG

Int
Ext
Total
Grade
GP
CG

Int
Ext
Total
Grade
GP
CG

CB [4]
39
49
88

0

10
40

CB [4]
34
42
76
A+

9
36

CB [4]
34
34
68

A

8
32

CB [4]
36
49
85
(0]
10
40

HPH [4]
37
53
90
o)
10
40

HPH [4]
36
45
81
0
10
40

HPH [4]
34
42
76
A+
9
36

HPH [4]
36
44
80
0
10
40

BOPB [4]
38
50
88
0
10
40

BOPB [4]
37
44
81
o)
10
40

BOPB [4]
34
37
71
A+
9
36

BOPB [4]
36
45
81
0
10
40

FN [4]
37

51
88

0

10

40

FN [4]
32

47

79 @1
0]

10

40

FN [4]
34
40
74
A+

9
36

FN [4]
37

41

78 @2
0

10

40

PR1[2]

42
42

0]
10
20

PR1[2]

45
45

0]
10
20

PR1[2]

43
43

0]
10
20

PR1[2]

40
40

10
20

PR2[2]

47
47

(0]
10
20

PR2[2]

41
a1

o}
10
20

PR2[2]

32
32
A
8
16

PR2[2]

45
a5

10
20

PR3 [2]

48
48

0]
10
20

PR3 [2]

44
a4

0
10
20

PR3 [2]

39
39 @1
0]
10
20

PR3 [2]

45
a5

10
20

PR 4[2]

44
a4

o)
10
20

PR4[2]

42
42

)
10
20

PR4[2]

43
43

0]
10
20

PR 4[2]

42
42

10
20

Result

TOTAL[24]
151
384
535

240

TOTAL[24]
139
350
489 @1

236

TOTAL[24]
136
310
446 @1

216

TOTAL[24]
145
351
496 @2

240

GPA: 10.00
Remark: Successful
Grade: O
Credits: 24

GPA: 9.83
Remark: Successful
Grade: A+
Credits: 24

@ 0.5044A

GPA: 9.00
Remark: Successful
Grade: A+
Credits: 24

@ 0.5044A

GPA: 10.00
Remark: Successful
Grade: O
Credits: 24

@ 0.5044A
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Seat No

19-17110

19-17111

19-17112

19-17113

Examiner's Gracing : [ ], NccorNss: [#],0.5042: [ @ ], 0.5043 : [ @ ], 0.5044 : [ @ ], 0.5045 : [ * ], LD : [ ~], Scaling Down R.8668 : [ ** ]

Candidate's Name

/YADAV PRAJAKTA
DHANAJI DIPALI

ID:1420191217

/BHATAIYA MAHIMA
KASHIRAM MEENA

ID:1420191620

/CHOUBEY ASMITA
AKHILESH SANGEETA

ID:1420191458

/MAJUMDAR

SHINJINEE APARAJITA

ID:1420191447

Courses

Int
Ext
Total
Grade
GP
CG

Int
Ext
Total
Grade
GP
CG

Int
Ext
Total
Grade
GP
CG

Int
Ext
Total
Grade
GP
CG

CB [4]
37

55

92

0

10
40

CB [4]
37
43
80
0]
10
40

CB [4]
39
42
81

o)

10
40

CB [4]
37
46
83
0]
10
40

HPH [4]
37
54
91
o)
10
40

HPH [4]
35
51
86
0]
10
40

HPH [4]
35
44

79 @1
o)
10
40

HPH [4]
37
42

79 @1
0
10
40

BOPB [4]
36
46
82
0
10
40

BOPB [4]
37
42
79 @1
0
10
40

BOPB [4]
35
50
85
0
10
40

BOPB [4]
37
42
79 @1
0
10
40

FN [4]

37
55
92

0]
10
40

FN [4]

32
43
75
A+

9
36

FN [4]

34
40
74
A+

9
36

FN [4]

32
38
70
A+

9
36

PR1[2]

42
42

0]
10
20

PR1[2]

46
46

0]
10
20

PR1[2]

44
44

0]
10
20

PR1[2]

44
44

0]
10
20

PR2[2]

44
a4

0
10
20

PR2[2]

44
a4

o}
10
20

PR2[2]

42
a2

o}
10
20

PR2[2]

44
44

10
20

PR3 [2]

45
45

0]
10
20

PR3 [2]

46
46

0]
10
20

PR3 [2]

41
41

0]
10
20

PR3 [2]

46
46

10
20

PR 4[2]

44
a4

o)
10
20

PR4[2]

46
46

0]
10
20

PR4[2]

46
46

0]
10
20

PR 4[2]

45
a5

10
20

Result

TOTAL[24]
147
385
532

240

TOTAL[24]
141
361
502 @1

236

TOTAL[24]
143
349
492 @1

236

TOTAL[24]
143
347
490 @2

236

GPA: 10.00
Remark: Successful
Grade: O
Credits: 24

GPA: 9.83
Remark: Successful
Grade: A+
Credits: 24

@ 0.5044A

GPA: 9.83
Remark: Successful
Grade: A+
Credits: 24

@ 0.5044A

GPA: 9.83
Remark: Successful
Grade: A+
Credits: 24

@ 0.5044A
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Seat No

19-17114

19-17115

19-17116

19-17117

Examiner's Gracing : [ ], NccorNss: [#],0.5042: [ @ ], 0.5043 : [ @ ], 0.5044 : [ @ ], 0.5045 : [ * ], LD : [ ~], Scaling Down R.8668 : [ ** ]

Candidate's Name

/MAURYA NIKITA
MAHENDRAPRASAD
GUNITA MAURYA

ID:1420192052

PAWASKAR AMEYA
NARENDRA NIKITA

ID:1420191492

/PRABHUGAONKER

SIYA SANTOSH RESHA

I1D:1420191453

SACHDEVA
GAGANDEEP
GURVINDER NEENA

ID:1420192074

Courses

Int
Ext
Total
Grade
GP
CG

Int
Ext
Total
Grade
GP
CG

Int
Ext
Total
Grade
GP
CG

Int
Ext
Total
Grade
GP
CG

CB [4]
31
42
73
A+

9
36

CB [4]
31
44
75
A+

9
36

CB [4]
37
54
91

o)

10
40

CB [4]
30
24
54
B
6
24

HPH [4]
38
40
78 @2
0
10
40

HPH [4]
38
46
84
0]
10
40

HPH [4]
38
42
80
o)
10
40

HPH [4]
26
24
50
B
6
24

BOPB [4]
33
44
77 @3
0
10
40

BOPB [4]
39
41
80
0
10
40

BOPB [4]
39
50
89
0
10
40

BOPB [4]
22
24
a6

5
20

FN [4]
28
38
66

A

8
32

FN [4]

35

44

79 @1
o)

10

40

FN [4]

35

44

79 @1
o)

10

40

FN [4]
22
26
48

5
20

PR1[2]

41
41

0]
10
20

PR1[2]

40
40

0]
10
20

PR1[2]

41
41

0]
10
20

PR1[2]

34
34
A
8
16

PR2[2]

45
45

(0]
10
20

PR2[2]

41
a1

o}
10
20

PR2[2]

40
40

(0]
10
20

PR2[2]

37
37 @3

10
20

PR3 [2]

41
41

0]
10
20

PR3 [2]

41
a1

0
10
20

PR3[2]
43
43
o)

10
20

PR3 [2]

33
33

16

PR 4[2]

46
46

0]
10
20

PR4[2]

43
43

0]
10
20

PR4[2]

45
45

0]
10
20

PR 4[2]

43
43

10
20

Result

TOTAL[24]

130
337
467 @5

228

TOTAL[24]

143
340
483 @1

236

TOTAL[24]

149
359
508 @1

240

TOTAL[24]

100
245
345 @3

160

GPA: 9.50
Remark: Successful
Grade: A+
Credits: 24

@ 0.5044A

GPA: 9.83
Remark: Successful
Grade: A+
Credits: 24

@ 0.5044A

GPA: 10.00
Remark: Successful
Grade: O
Credits: 24

@ 0.5044A

GPA: 6.67
Remark: Successful
Grade: B

Credits: 24

@ 0.5044A
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Seat No Candidate's Name Courses Result
CB [4] HPH [4] BOPB [4] FN [4] PR1[2] PR 2[2] PR3 [2] PR4[2] | TOTAL[24]
Int 38 38 36 36 148 GPA:  9.83
|/-| SFI{-IISAI-TII\I?I?S :';i'\;ESAHA Ext 51 40 38 43 42 40 45 43 342 Remark: Successful
19-17118 Total 89 78 @2 74 79 @1 a2 40 a5 43 490 @3 Grade: A+
1D:1420191457 Grade o 0 A+ 0 0 (0] (0] 0 Credits: 24
GP 10 10 9 10 10 10 10 10 @ 0.5044A
G 40 40 36 40 20 20 20 20 236
CB [4] HPH [4] BOPB [4] FN [4] PR1[2] PR 2[2] PR3 [2] PR4[2] | TOTAL[24]
Int 38 37 37 32 144 GPA:  9.83
xxﬁ; PRAJWALARUN | g4 40 46 45 44 45 40 43 49 352 Remark: Successful
19-17119 Total 78 @2 83 82 76 45 40 43 49 496 @2 Grade: A+
ID:1420191454 Grade 0 0 0 A+ 0 (0] (0] 0 Credits: 24
GP 10 10 10 9 10 10 10 10 @ 0.5044A
CG 40 40 40 36 20 20 20 20 236

Examiner’s Gracing : [A ], NccorNss:[#],0.5042: [ @ ],0.5043:[@ ], 0.5044 : [ @ ], 0.5045 : [ * ], LD : [~ ], Scaling Down R.8668 : [ ** ]



